	选调学校
	合计
	选调岗位

	
	
	政治
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	生物
	历史
	地理
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	计算机

	澧源镇中学
	10
	1
	3
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 

	十一学校     （初中）
	3
	 
	1
	 
	1
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	十一学校     （小学）
	13
	 
	7
	3
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	思源学校    （初中）
	24
	1
	5
	5
	3
	1
	 
	2
	2
	2
	 
	1
	1
	1

	思源学校    （小学）
	7
	 
	5
	1
	[bookmark: _GoBack] 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 

	澧源镇二小
	33
	 
	22
	8
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 

	合计
	90
	2
	43
	18
	10
	2
	1
	2
	2
	3
	1
	4
	1
	1



